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Checking Type Sole Proprietor/Sole 
Member LLC 
 

Traditions  Prestige  Corporate 

Share Pledge + 
Membership Fee 

$6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00 

Monthly Fee $5.00 $6.00 $24.00 $48.00 

Monthly Account 
Fee Waiver Criteria 

Enrollment in Online 
Banking 

Daily Account 
Balance of 
$2,400.00 
Active Commercial 
Loan (over $50k) 

Daily Account 
Balance of 
$10,000.00 
Active Commercial 
Loan (over $250k) 

Daily Account 
Balance of 
$50,000.00 
Active Commercial 
Loan (over $250k) 

ACH Origination 
Monthly Fee 

$0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

One-time 
Origination Fee 

   1% of approved 
daily origination 
limit 
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